
OFFERING MEMORANDUM

Creekside Storage (Properties Available Individually)
East Tennessee 8-Property Portfolio

8-Property Portfolio: 
239 Burnett Station Rd., Seymour, TN
821 Boyds Creek Hwy, Seymour, TN

1346 Payne School Dr., Sevierville, TN
2459 Boyds Creek Hwy, Sevierville, TN
318 Boyd School Rd, Morristown, TN

3303 W Andrew Johnson Hwy, Morristown, TN
3010 Roane State Hwy., Harriman, TN

3832 Morganton Rd., Maryville, TN



CONFIDENTIALITY DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following marketing brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It
is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Equicap Commercial LLC and should not
be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Equicap Commercial LLC.
This marketing brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to the
prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The
information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Equicap
Commercial LLC has not made any investigation and makes no warranty or representation, with respect
to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the
property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal Regulations, the
physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any
tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The
information contained in this marketing brochure has been obtained from sources believed to be
reliable; however, Equicap Commercial LLC has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information
contained herein, nor has Equicap Commercial LLC conducted any investigation regarding these matters
and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the
information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the
information set forth herein.

NON-ENDORCEMENT NOTICE

Equicap Commercial LLC are not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or
lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not
intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of
Equicap Commercial LLC, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial
listing of Equicap Commercial LLC and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee
information about this listing to prospective customers.

1001 E. Main Street – Unit E St. Charles, IL 60174
https://www.equicapcommercial.com

Andy Beeckman
Equicap Commercial
714-655-4164
andy@equicapcommercial.com

Anne Blackwell
Equicap Commercial
901-486-4376
anne@equicapcommercial.com

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY



PROPERTY TOURS

Prospective purchasers are encouraged to visit the subject property prior to submitting offers. However, all property tours 
must be arranged in advance through EquiCap Commercial prior to visit. 

We insist you NOT CONTACT the owner or any personnel during the process.

TERMS OF SALE
The Creekside Storage Portfolio is offered as a portfolio or as individual properties.  All offers will be considered upon 
receipt.  

OFFER PROCEDURES

Offers should be in the form of a Letter of Intent (LOI) and at a minimum offers should include the following: 

- Price
- Earnest Money Deposit
- Due Diligence Time Period
- Closing Period
- Any other substantial business points the buyer wants the seller to know 

The owner will only consider offers that are submitted through Equicap Commercial. The Seller reserves the right to 
negotiate with any party at any time. The Seller also reserves the unrestricted right to reject any or all offers. 

SUMMARY OF TERMS //



PORTFOLIO OVERVIEW //



PORTFOLIO OVERVIEW //

Creekside Storage – Portfolio 

$10,575,000PURCHASE PRICE
PROPERTIES

239 Burnett Station Rd., Seymour, TN 37865Burnett Station

821 Boyds Creek Hwy., Seymour, TN 37865Plaza (Self Storage, Car Wash and Retail)

1346 Payne School Dr., Sevierville, TN 37876Payne School 

2459 Boyds Creek Hwy., Sevierville, TN 37876Boyds Creek

318 Boyd School Rd., Morristown, TN 37813Morristown East

3303 W Andrew Johnson Hwy., Morristown, TN 37814Morristown West

3010 Roane State Hwy., Harriman, TN 37748Midtown / Harriman

3832 Morganton Rd., Maryville, TN 37801Maryville

SALIENT DATA

709NUMBER OF UNITS

110,138NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET

83.50%UNIT OCCUPANCY

85.71%SQUARE FOOT OCCUPANCY

91.67%ECONOMIC OCCUPANCY

1983 thru 2013YEARS BUILT/EXPANDED

FINANCIALS

$1,027,920GROSS POTENTIAL RENT

$9.34GPR PER SQUARE FOOT

$942,804ACHIEVED RENT

$9.99ACHIEVED RENT PER OCCUPIED SQUARE FOOT

$796,091CURRENT NOI (TRAILING 12-MONTHS)

7.53%CURRENT CAP RATE

$893,026PROFORMA NOI (YEAR 2)

8.44%PROFORMA NOI | CAP RATE



EquiCap Commercial is pleased to exclusively present the Creekside Storage Portfolio, an eight-property self-
storage portfolio located in high-growth submarkets in East Tennessee, within close proximity to the Knoxville MSA.

The portfolio totals 110,138 net rentable square feet across 709 units, consisting of smaller-format facilities with strong
occupancy and durable local demand. Properties are strategically positioned in the following markets:

Seymour – 239 Burnett Station Rd and 821 Boyds Creek Hwy
Sevierville – 1346 Payne School Dr and 2459 Boyds Creek Hwy
Morristown – 318 Boyd School Rd and 3303 W Andrew Johnson Hwy
Harriman – 3010 Roane State Hwy
Maryville – 3832 Morganton Rd

The facilities sit on 8.38 total acres across Blount, Sevier, Roane, and Hamblen Counties. Construction consists of a
combination of metal and concrete block buildings, metal and shingle roofing and gravel and asphalt drive aisles. Each
property is well maintained and positioned in markets that operate outside the saturated, REIT-driven core, allowing for
pricing flexibility and continued operational upside. Note that the current owners switched Management software
platforms to Cubby in May 2025, paid through May 2026, with 100% of tenants on ACH or credit card, (54%) Autopay.

The portfolio spans an East Tennessee corridor anchored by Knoxville and supported by a diverse economic base with well-
established industries such as education, research, manufacturing, healthcare, freight & logistics and tourism. This region
continues to benefit from in-migration, lower relative housing costs and stable employment, pushing residential growth
outward from Knoxville into surrounding counties. These dynamics create consistent self-storage demand driven by
household mobility, downsizing, seasonal use, and small-business storage.

The current owners have been able to execute a vision of technology modernization, systematic existing
customer rate increases and efficient, localized operations. Creekside Storage Portfolio offers the opportunity for
investors to step into a stable platform and continue to execute on a proven playbook. Acquiring the portfolio at
$10,575,000 provides an in-place 7.53% cap rate with the pathway to enjoy a projected 7.67% cap rate in Year 1
and a 8.44% cap rate on proforma.

PORTFOLIO SUMMARY //

Creekside Storage – Portfolio 



PORTFOLIO HIGHLIGHTS //
Knoxville MSA Without REIT Saturation // The portfolio sits just outside Knoxville’s institutional core, benefiting from
the MSA population growth and rental pricing strength without competing directly against REIT-heavy assets. These
secondary markets are generally more stable than urban core and allow for continued rent growth and occupancy
stability where national operators have limited penetration.

Strong Demand Drivers Demonstrated by Solid Occupancy // Demand is supported by manufacturing (Morristown,
Harriman), healthcare, education and research (Knoxville/Oak Ridge) and tourism & second-home ownership
(Sevierville). This diversified economic base provides defensive cash flow across economic cycles and with excellent
Google rankings that transfer with the sale, investors will be able to take advantage the online presence on Day 1.

Proven Self-Storage Markets // Knoxville and surrounding counties continue to benefit from strong net in-migration,
household formation, downsizing, and commuter relocation as housing costs rise closer to Knoxville. These life-event
drivers consistently feed self-storage demand across all submarkets keeping occupancies traditionally very strong.

Smaller-Format Facilities With Quality Amenities // The portfolio consists primarily of smaller, well-maintained
facilities serving the local areas. Most facilities are gated and fenced with controlled access, lighting and camera
systems. This enables the operator to maintain control of the facility that supports operational control. Cubby software
transition will include all tenant payment methods, autopays, and system data allowing for a turnkey transition.

Clear Path From Stabilized Yield to Long-Term Upside // Acquisition at a 7.53% in-place cap rate provides immediate
cash flow with a demonstrated operational strategy driving a 8.44% cap rate on proforma. Investors step
into an operation that can be continuously improved upon using modern operational methods.

Payne School, Sevierville Maryville



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS //

Creekside Storage – Portfolio 

  

Total Number of Units 709                           709                           709                           709                           
Net Rentable Square Feet 110,138                   110,138                   110,138                   110,138                   

INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $1,027,920 9.33$          $1,027,920 9.33$          $1,123,382 10.20$    $1,202,018 10.91$          

Economic Vacancy $52,223 5% $52,223 5% $91,139 8% $138,833 12%
Rental Income $975,697 95% $975,697 95% $1,032,243 92% $1,063,185 88%

Late Fees $17,930 $17,930 $18,109 $18,290
Tenant Insurance $63,057 $63,057 $76,572 $77,338

Miscellaneous $6,990 $6,990 $7,060 $7,131

Car Wash Income $86,260 $86,260 $87,122 $87,994

Water / Utility Fee Income $4,246 $4,246 $4,288 $4,331

TOTAL INCOME $1,154,180 $1,154,180 $1,225,395 $1,258,268

EXPENSES
Real Estate Tax $26,331 0.24$          $26,355 0.24$          $28,990 0.26$      $31,889 0.29$            
Property Insurance $28,295 0.26$          $28,295 0.26$          $28,578 0.26$      $28,864 0.26$            
Advertising  & Marketing $13,529 0.12$          $16,029 0.15$          $16,189 0.15$      $16,351 0.15$            
Repairs & Maintenance $49,890 0.45$          $33,781 0.31$          $34,119 0.31$      $34,460 0.31$            
On-Site Management $84,342 0.77$          $84,510 0.77$          $85,355 0.77$      $86,208 0.78$            
Third Party Management $107,209 0.97$          $57,709 0.52$          $58,286 0.53$      $58,869 0.53$            
Bank & Credit Card Fees $26,530 0.24$          $25,503 0.23$          $25,758 0.23$      $26,015 0.24$            
General & Administrative $30,373 0.28$          $21,498 0.20$          $21,713 0.20$      $21,930 0.20$            
Utilities  $30,044 0.27$          $30,044 0.27$          $30,345 0.28$      $30,648 0.28$            
Telephone & Internet $5,325 0.05$          $5,325 0.05$          $5,378 0.05$      $5,432 0.05$            
Cost of Tenant Insurance $23,903 0.22$          $23,903 0.22$          $19,143 0.17$      $19,334 0.18$            
Car Wash Supplies $5,138 0.05$          $5,138 0.05$          $5,189 0.05$      $5,241 0.05$            

TOTAL EXPENSES $430,910 3.91$         $358,089 3.25$         $359,043 3.26$      $365,243 3.32$            

37% 31% 29% 29%

NET OPERATING INCOME $723,270 $796,091 $866,352 $893,026

UNDERWRITING NOTES
1 See individual property's Income & Expense Analysis for notes on underwriting adjustments

CURRENT (T-12) CURRENT (ADJUSTED) YEAR ONE YEAR TWO



8-Property Portfolio: 
239 Burnett Station Rd., Seymour, TN
821 Boyds Creek Hwy, Seymour, TN

1346 Payne School Dr., Sevierville, TN
2459 Boyds Creek Hwy, Sevierville, TN
318 Boyd School Rd, Morristown, TN

3303 W Andrew Johnson Hwy, Morristown, TN
3010 Roane State Hwy., Harriman, TN

3832 Morganton Rd., Maryville, TN

MaryvilleBurnett Station, Seymour Midtown, Harriman

Morristown East Morristown West Plaza: Storage, Car Wash & Retail

Payne School, Sevierville Boyds Creek, Sevierville

Maryville



PORTFOLIO LOCATIONS //

Boyds Creek | Payne School

Burnett Station

Maryville

Morristown West

Morristown East

PlazaMidtown / Harriman

Knoxville



INDIVIDUAL PROPERTY OVERVIEW //



CREEKSIDE STORAGE
BURNETT STATION

239 Burnett Station Rd., Seymour, TN 37865 



AERIAL VIEW //

Creekside Storage - Burnett Station



PROPERTY SUMMARY //
PURCHASE PRICE $2,150,000

PROPERTY ADDRESS 239 Burnett Station Rd., Seymour, TN 37865

COUNTY Blount County

LEGAL ENTITY Creekside Burnett LLC

SELF STORAGE PARCEL # 004E A 01500

LOT SIZE (ACRES) 1.66

YEAR BUILT/EXPANDED 1992 / 1994 / 1999

NUMBER OF UNITS 165

NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET 23,200                                                                                             

DEMOGRAPHICS

3-MILE POPULATION 18,655                                                                                             

5-MILE POPULATION 31,973                                                                                             

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME (3-MILE) $103,292

CONSTRUCTION & AMENITIES

BUILDING TYPE Metal on Concrete Slab + Containers

UNIT TYPES Non Climate and Open Parking

ROOF Metal  

DRIVE AISLES Gravel

ENTRY | SECURITY Fenced with Controlled Access + Security Cameras



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS //

Creekside Storage - Burnett Station

Location & Market // Situated just off Chapman Hwy, a primary town thoroughfare, the facility benefits from local visibility
and proximity to established residential areas.

Operations & Security // The property maintains high occupancy with achieved rents above gross potential allowing for
increased street rate potential. The facility has been upgraded to PDK gate controllers with LiftMaster motor ensuring only
paying tenants access units. The largest facility of the portfolio and operated in tandem with the Plaza, Burnett excels at cash
flow and with 12 Hikvision cameras routed to on-site internet-enabled NVR, remote monitoring is consistent and
reliable. Full LED lighting throughout the facility for tenant safety and security

Capital Expenditures & Improvements // In addition to the new gate controllers, LiftMaster motor, LED
lighting, new bollards were installed. Four additional parking spots are ready to support new tenants that are
in operations in the field but have not yet been added into software as of the listing date.



Creekside Storage - Burnett Station



UNIT MIX //

Creekside Storage - Burnett Station

UNIT SF
UNIT 

ATTRIBUTE
TOTAL 
UNITS

TOTAL 
RENTED

PERCENT 
RENTED

TOTAL 
NRSF

MONTHLY 
RENT

POTENTIAL 
(MONTHLY)

SF
POTENTIAL 
(ANNUAL)

SF

BURNETT STATION
10 x 20 200 Non-Climate 50 44 88% 10,000      $139.00 $6,950 $0.70 $83,400 $8.34
8 x 20 160 Non-Climate 25 22 88% 4,000        $109.00 $2,725 $0.68 $32,700 $8.18

10 x 10 100 Non-Climate 82 72 88% 8,200        $89.00 $7,298 $0.89 $87,576 $10.68
10 x 15 150 Non-Climate 4 3 75% 600            $129.00 $516 $0.86 $6,192 $10.32
10 x 30 300 Non-Climate 1 1 100% 300            $209.00 $209 $0.70 $2,508 $8.36
10 x 5 50 Non-Climate 2 1 50% 100            $69.00 $138 $1.38 $1,656 $16.56
12 x 25 N/A Parking 1 1 100% N/A $50.00 $50 N/A $600 N/A

Total 165 144 87% 23,200      $17,886 $0.77 $214,632 $9.25

Occupancy Date: January 17, 2026
Occupied Rent:    $16,873  
Occupied SF 20,320   87.59%
Occupied RPSF:    $9.96

 



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS //

Creekside Storage - Burnett Station

  

Total Number of Units 165                           165                           165                           165                           
Net Rentable Square Feet 23,200                     23,200                     23,200                     23,200                     

INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $214,632 9.25$          $214,632 9.25$          $236,095 10.18$    $247,900 10.69$          

Economic Vacancy $6,508 3% $6,508 3% $19,646 8% $29,748 12%
Rental Income $208,124 97% $208,124 97% $216,449 88% $218,152 88%

Late Fees $3,866 $3,866 $3,905 $3,944
Tenant Insurance $14,449 $14,449 $17,820 $17,998

Miscellaneous $2,461 $2,461 $2,485 $2,510

TOTAL INCOME $228,899 $228,899 $240,659 $242,604

EXPENSES
Real Estate Tax 2 $5,187 0.22$          5,134$                     0.22$          $5,647 0.24$      $6,212 0.27$            
Property Insurance  $4,528 0.20$          4,528$                     0.20$          $4,573 0.20$      $4,619 0.20$            
Advertising  & Marketing  $5,021 0.22$          5,021$                     0.22$          $5,072 0.22$      $5,122 0.22$            
Repairs & Maintenance 1 $8,755 0.38$          5,158$                     0.22$          $5,210 0.22$      $5,262 0.23$            
On-Site Management $20,971 0.90$          18,471$                   0.80$          $18,656 0.80$      $18,843 0.81$            
Third Party Management 3 $22,181 0.96$          11,445$                   0.49$          $11,559 0.50$      $11,675 0.50$            
Bank & Credit Card Fees  $6,074 0.26$          5,047$                     0.22$          $5,098 0.22$      $5,149 0.22$            
General & Administrative 1 $5,754 0.25$          3,754$                     0.16$          $3,792 0.16$      $3,830 0.17$            
Utilities  $1,340 0.06$          1,340$                     0.06$          $1,353 0.06$      $1,366 0.06$            
Telephone & Internet $1,150 0.05$          1,150$                     0.05$          $1,161 0.05$      $1,173 0.05$            
Cost of Tenant Insurance 4 $5,193 0.22$          5,193$                     0.22$          $4,455 0.19$      $4,500 0.19$            

TOTAL EXPENSES $86,155 3.71$         $66,241 2.86$         $66,576 2.87$      $67,750 2.92$            

38% 29% 28% 28%

NET OPERATING INCOME $142,745 $162,658 $174,083 $174,855

 

UNDERWRITING NOTES
1 Adjusted for CapEx: $2,385 exit gate motor, $956 PDK node, $205 liftmaster wireless transfer and $2,000 software transition
2 Real Estate Taxes are currently appraised at $823,700. Blount County reappraises every 4 years. The next county wide reappraisal will be in 2030
3 Management Fee is adjusted to 5% of Total Income pursuant to industry standards
4 Tenant Insurance in Year 1 is based on indsutry leading SafeLease program with 75% penetration rate at $12 per month and 75% owners take

CURRENT (T-12) CURRENT (ADJUSTED) YEAR ONE PROFORMA



POINTS OF INTEREST //

Creekside Storage - Burnett Station



DEMOGRAPHICS //

Creekside Storage - Burnett Station



CREEKSIDE STORAGE
PLAZA 

SELF STORAGE | CAR WASH | RETAIL
821 Boyds Creek Hwy., Seymour, TN 37865
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION //

Creekside Storage – Plaza

PURCHASE PRICE $1,700,000

PROPERTY ADDRESS 821 Boyds Creek Hwy., Seymour, TN 37865

COUNTY Sevier County

LEGAL ENTITY Creekside SCR LLC

SELF STORAGE PARCEL # 045D B 001.00 | 045D B 002.00 | 045D B 003.00

LOT SIZE (ACRES) 0.45

YEAR BUILT/EXPANDED 2004

NUMBER OF UNITS 47 Storage Units + 4 Retail 

NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET 10,980                                                                                      

DEMOGRAPHICS

3-MILE POPULATION 16,640                                                                                      

5-MILE POPULATION 31,621                                                                                      

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME (3-MILE) $111,513

CONSTRUCTION & AMENITIES

BUILDING TYPE Concrete Block

UNIT TYPES Non Climate

ROOF Metal  

DRIVE AISLES Asphalt

ENTRY | SECURITY Fenced with Open Access



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS //

Income Mix & Operations // Approximately 70% of annual income is derived from long-standing Plaza retail tenants and
repeat car wash customers, creating durable cash flow and expense predictability. The Retail tenants reimburse utilities
per lease terms while the on-site storage office is leased to a long-term tenant who also provides weekday site presence,
supporting informal oversight. Three-phase power is available at the Plaza facility.

Storage Operations & Income Durability // The storage units remain well occupied and are secure behind push gates and
natural layout of the facility. Income from the self-storage side of the property is remarkably stable, and with consistent
foot traffic in & out of the property daily, marketing costs are very low. The Car Wash pricing model was increased by 16%
in December of 2025 allowing investors to proforma a conservative 10% gain of Gross Car Wash income in 2026. While
none of the businesses on its own are a large contributor to overall revenue, the consistent income for each aspect of
this facility enables consistent cash flow.

Capital Expenditures & Improvements // The Plaza features new LED lighting and full camera coverage with 13
cameras creating a controlled and well-documented operating environment. The facility received internet installation
enabling credit card processing at the car wash, a new mini-split HVAC system, an electrical smart meter, in addition
to extensive tree trimming.

Lease Renewal // The anchor retail tenant, Kiko’s Restaurant – a 20 year mainstay of the property – has renewed their
lease starting March 1, 2026. New terms include a monthly lease payment of $2,800 ($517 increase for the remainder of
2026, $601 increase for 2027, etc.) with 3% rent escalations on a 5 year term. It’s important to note that the lease has
switched to NNN and has a personal gaurantee from the occupant.

Creekside Storage – Plaza



Creekside Storage – Plaza



Creekside Storage – Plaza



UNIT MIX //

Creekside Storage – Plaza

CREEKSIDE PLAZA
10 x 10 100 Non-Climate 22 19 86% 2,200        $85.00 $1,870 $0.85 $22,440 $10.20
10 x 20 200 Non-Climate 15 12 80% 3,000        $139.00 $2,085 $0.70 $25,020 $8.34
5 x 10 50 Non-Climate 10 10 100% 500            $75.00 $750 $1.50 $9,000 $18.00

60 x 40 2400 Retail 1 1 100% 2,400        $2,283.00 $2,283 $0.95 $27,396 $11.42
40 x 30 1200 Retail 2 2 100% 2,400        $1,100.00 $2,200 $0.92 $26,400 $11.00
24 x 20 480 Office 1 1 100% 480            $575.00 $575 $1.20 $6,900 $14.38

Total 51 45 88% 10,980      $9,763 $0.89 $117,156 $10.67

Occupancy Date: January 17, 2026 $2,800/mth as of March 1, 2026
Occupied Rent:    $9,413  
Occupied SF 10,080   91.80%
Occupied RPSF:    $11.21



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS //

Creekside Storage – Plaza

  

Total Number of Units 51                             51                             51                             51                             
Net Rentable Square Feet 10,980                     10,980                     10,980                     10,980                     

INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $117,156 10.67$       $117,156 10.67$       $126,528 11.52$    $139,181 12.68$          

Economic Vacancy $5,187 4% $5,187 4% $2,757 2% $9,490 7%
Rental Income 5 $111,969 96% $111,969 96% $123,771 98% $129,692 88%

Late Fees $2,571 $2,571 $2,597 $2,623
Tenant Insurance $4,434 $4,434 $5,508 $5,563

Car Wash Income $86,260 $86,260 $87,122 $87,994

Water / Utility Fee Income $2,100 $2,100 $2,121 $2,142

TOTAL INCOME $207,335 $207,335 $221,120 $228,014

EXPENSES
Real Estate Tax 2 $3,498 0.32$          $3,189 0.29$          $3,507 0.32$      $3,858 0.35$            
Property Insurance  $4,066 0.37$          $4,066 0.37$          $4,106 0.37$      $4,147 0.38$            
Advertising  & Marketing  $743 0.07$          $743 0.07$          $750 0.07$      $758 0.07$            
Repairs & Maintenance 1 $20,775 1.89$          $8,074 0.74$          $8,155 0.74$      $8,237 0.75$            
On-Site Management $26,963 2.46$          $26,963 2.46$          $27,233 2.48$      $27,505 2.51$            
Third Party Management 3 $20,812 1.90$          $10,367 0.94$          $10,470 0.95$      $10,575 0.96$            
Bank & Credit Card Fees  $2,019 0.18$          $2,019 0.18$          $2,040 0.19$      $2,060 0.19$            
General & Administrative 1 $3,754 0.34$          $2,979 0.27$          $3,008 0.27$      $3,038 0.28$            
Utilities  $10,458 0.95$          $10,458 0.95$          $10,563 0.96$      $10,669 0.97$            
Telephone & Internet $1,200 0.11$          $1,200 0.11$          $1,212 0.11$      $1,224 0.11$            
Cost of Tenant Insurance 4 $1,582 0.14$          $1,582 0.14$          $1,377 0.13$      $1,391 0.13$            
Car Wash Supplies $5,138 0.47$          $5,138 0.47$          $5,189 0.47$      $5,241 0.48$            

TOTAL EXPENSES $101,009 9.20$         $76,777 6.99$         $77,612 7.07$      $78,703 7.17$            

49% 37% 35% 35%

NET OPERATING INCOME $106,326 $130,557 $143,509 $149,310
 

UNDERWRITING NOTES
1 Adjusted for CapEx: $6,600 tree trimming, $3,650 mini split office, $696 electrical smart meter, $2,983.19 for gutters and $700 software transition
2 Real Estate Taxes are currently appraised at $538,600. Sevier County reappraises every 5 years. The next county wide reappraisal will be in 2031
3 Management Fee is adjusted to 5% of Total Income pursuant to industry standards
4 Tenant Insurance in Year 1 is based on indsutry leading SafeLease program with 75% penetration rate at $12 per month and 75% owners take
5 Kiko's restaurant lease renewal as of March 1, 2026 to $2,800 per month

CURRENT (T-12) CURRENT (ADJUSTED) YEAR ONE PROFORMA



POINTS OF INTEREST //

Creekside Storage - Plaza



DEMOGRAPHICS //

Creekside Storage – Plaza 



CREEKSIDE STORAGE
BOYDS CREEK & PAYNE SCHOOL

2459 Boyds Creek Hwy, Sevierville, TN 37876
1346 Payne School Dr, Sevierville, TN 37876



Creekside Storage – Boyds Creek & Payne School



PROPERTY DESCRIPTION //

Creekside Storage – Boyds Creek & Payne School

PURCHASE PRICE $1,500,000

PROPERTY ADDRESS
2459 Boyds Creek Hwy. & 1346 Payne School Dr., 

Sevierville, TN 37876
COUNTY Sevier County

LEGAL ENTITY Creekside Storage LLC

SELF STORAGE PARCEL # 025J A 00900 | 025J A 02700

LOT SIZE (ACRES) 1.08

YEAR BUILT/EXPANDED 1996 | 1997

NUMBER OF UNITS 125

NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET 18,180                                                                                      

DEMOGRAPHICS

3-MILE POPULATION 11,156                                                                                      

5-MILE POPULATION 24,065                                                                                      

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME (3-MILE) $105,321

CONSTRUCTION & AMENITIES

BUILDING TYPE Concrete Block

UNIT TYPES Non Climate

ROOF Shingle

DRIVE AISLES Gravel

ENTRY | SECURITY
Open Access at Boyds Creek; Fenced with Manual 

Gate at Payne School + Security Cameras



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS //

Location & Market // The two facilities are located approximately 0.2 miles apart in the Boyd’s Creek submarket, a
primary thoroughfare between Knoxville and Sevierville. Traffic counts average 14,423 VPD west of the property and
11,169 VPD eastbound along Boyds Creek Hwy, supporting strong visibility and consistent demand drivers.

Operations & Security // The combined operation supports a disciplined ECRI strategy. Achieved rents average $10.43
per occupied SF versus scheduled rents of $8.47 per NRSF, allowing for systematic rate optimization beginning in Year 1
with minimal occupancy disruption.

Capital Expenditures & Improvements // Both facilities benefit from recent operational upgrades. LED lighting with
photocells was installed approximately two years ago, reducing operating costs. The Boyds Creek facility, with frontage on
Boyds Creek Hwy, is equipped with a cell-based Reolink LTE camera system providing real-time remote monitoring
without reliance on hardwired internet. The Payne School location includes a push gate with padlock, while the Boyds
Creek facility operates without a gate due to site layout and visibility.

Creekside Storage – Boyds Creek & Payne School



Creekside Storage – Boyds Creek & Payne School



UNIT MIX //

Creekside Storage – Boyds Creek & Payne School

UNIT SF
UNIT 

ATTRIBUTE
TOTAL 
UNITS

TOTAL 
RENTED

PERCENT 
RENTED

TOTAL 
NRSF

MONTHLY 
RENT

POTENTIAL 
(MONTHLY)

SF
POTENTIAL 
(ANNUAL)

SF

BOYDS CREEK

10 x 10 100 Non-Climate 24 20 83% 2,400         $75.00 $1,800 $0.75 $21,600 $9.00

Total 24 20 83% 2,400         $1,800 $0.75 $21,600 $9.00

PAYNE SCHOOL RD
10 x 20 200 Non-Climate 46 36 78% 9,200         $119.00 $5,474 $0.60 $65,688 $7.14
10 x 15 150 Non-Climate 6 5 83% 900             $115.00 $690 $0.77 $8,280 $9.20
10 x 10 100 Non-Climate 36 28 78% 3,600         $85.00 $3,060 $0.85 $36,720 $10.20
8 x 20 160 Container 13 8 62% 2,080         $105.00 $1,365 $0.66 $16,380 $7.88

Total 101 77 76% 15,780       $10,589 $0.67 $127,068 $8.05

Occupancy Date: January 17, 2026
Occupied Rent:    $11,600  
Occupied SF 14,030   77.17%
Occupied RPSF:    $9.92

 



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS //

Creekside Storage – Boyds Creek & Payne School

  

Total Number of Units 125                           125                           125                           125                           
Net Rentable Square Feet 18,180                     18,180                     18,180                     18,180                     

INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $148,668 8.18$          $148,668 8.18$          $166,508 9.16$      $183,159 10.07$          

Economic Vacancy -$3,240 -2% -$3,240 -2% $8,523 5% $21,979 12%
Rental Income $151,908 102% $151,908 102% $157,985 95% $161,180 88%

Late Fees $2,189 $2,189 $2,211 $2,233
Tenant Insurance $10,855 $10,855 $13,500 $13,635

Miscellaneous $802 $802 $810 $819

TOTAL INCOME $165,755 $165,755 $174,506 $177,867

EXPENSES
Real Estate Tax 2 $2,088 0.11$          2,756$                     0.15$          $3,032 0.17$      $3,335 0.18$            
Property Insurance  $5,058 0.28$          5,058$                     0.28$          $5,109 0.28$      $5,160 0.28$            
Advertising  & Marketing  $4,155 0.23$          4,155$                     0.23$          $4,197 0.23$      $4,238 0.23$            
Repairs & Maintenance $1,388 0.08$          5,000$                     0.28$          $5,050 0.28$      $5,101 0.28$            
On-Site Management $11,984 0.66$          11,984$                   0.66$          $12,104 0.67$      $12,225 0.67$            
Third Party Management 3 $16,759 0.92$          8,288$                     0.46$          $8,371 0.46$      $8,454 0.47$            
Bank & Credit Card Fees  $4,548 0.25$          4,548$                     0.25$          $4,593 0.25$      $4,639 0.26$            
General & Administrative 1 $4,584 0.25$          2,884$                     0.16$          $2,913 0.16$      $2,942 0.16$            
Utilities  $3,064 0.17$          3,064$                     0.17$          $3,095 0.17$      $3,125 0.17$            
Telephone & Internet $960 0.05$          960$                        0.05$          $970 0.05$      $979 0.05$            
Cost of Tenant Insurance 4 $5,140 0.28$          5,140$                     0.28$          $3,375 0.19$      $3,409 0.19$            

TOTAL EXPENSES $59,727 3.29$         $53,836 2.96$         $52,807 2.90$      $53,608 2.95$            

36% 32% 30% 30%

NET OPERATING INCOME $106,028 $111,919 $121,700 $124,259

 

UNDERWRITING NOTES
1 CapEx Adjustments; $600 Landscaping, $1,700 software transfer
2 Real Estate Taxes are currently appraised at $345,700. Sevier County reappraises every 5 years. The next county wide reappraisal will be in 2031
3 Management Fee is adjusted to 5% of Total Income pursuant to industry standards
4 Tenant Insurance in Year 1 is based on indsutry leading SafeLease program with 75% penetration rate at $12 per month and 75% owners take

CURRENT (T-12) CURRENT (ADJUSTED) YEAR ONE PROFORMA



POINTS OF INTEREST //

Creekside Storage – Boyds Creek & Payne School



DEMOGRAPHICS //

Creekside Storage – Boyds Creek & Payne School



CREEKSIDE STORAGE
MORRISTOWN EAST

318 Boyd School Road, Morristown, TN 37813



Creekside Storage – Morristown East



PROPERTY DESCRIPTION //

Creekside Storage – Morristown East

PURCHASE PRICE $1,275,000

PROPERTY ADDRESS
318 Boyd School Road, Morristown, TN 37813

COUNTY Hamblen County

LEGAL ENTITY Creekside Boyd School LLC

PARCEL # 034D C 007.01

LOT SIZE (ACRES) 1.338

YEAR BUILT/EXPANDED 1990 / 1992 / 1995

NUMBER OF UNITS 109

NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET 13,061                                                                                    

DEMOGRAPHICS

3-MILE POPULATION 26,364                                                                                    

5-MILE POPULATION 42,944                                                                                    

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME (3-MILE) $59,933

CONSTRUCTION & AMENITIES

BUILDING TYPE Concrete Block

UNIT TYPES Non Climate

ROOF Shingle

DRIVE AISLES Gravel

ENTRY | SECURITY Fenced; Manual Gate; Security Cameras



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS //

Location & Market // Located 5.8 miles east of the West facility off E Morris Blvd, with 18,950 VPD. Close to local
amenities such as Frank Larino Park and ongoing residential development, providing a stable tenant base and good
visibility.

Operations & Security // With consistently high occupancy and strong achieved rents compared to market, this
facility has enjoyed strong occupancy in addition to operational synergy with the West site. The site boasts full LED lighting,
a PDK gate controller for access along with 12 Hikvision cameras routed to on-site NVR.

Capital Expenditures & Improvements // Recent tree trimming, LED lighting upgrades, PDK controller and high-tech
cameras ensure this facility is in good shape for the future. The office area contains approximately 1,000 sq/ft of space that
could be converted into indoor units, or potentially climate control. Executing on this expansion/conversion would enable
the investor to collect another $10,670 per year with minimal capital expenditure investment.

Creekside Storage – Morristown East



Creekside Storage – Morristown East



UNIT MIX //

Creekside Storage – Morristown East

UNIT SF
UNIT 

ATTRIBUTE
TOTAL 
UNITS

TOTAL 
RENTED

PERCENT 
RENTED

TOTAL 
NRSF

MONTHLY 
RENT

POTENTIAL 
(MONTHLY)

SF
POTENTIAL 
(ANNUAL)

SF

MORRISTOWN EAST
22 x 18 396 Non-Climate 1 1 100% 396             $219.00 $219 $0.55 $2,628 $6.64
22 x 13.5 297 Non-Climate 3 3 100% 891             $189.00 $567 $0.64 $6,804 $7.64
20 x 12 240 Non-Climate 4 4 100% 960             $179.00 $716 $0.75 $8,592 $8.95
15 x 12 180 Non-Climate 6 6 100% 1,080         $129.00 $774 $0.72 $9,288 $8.60
6 x 6 36 Non-Climate 8 7 88% 288             $53.00 $424 $1.47 $5,088 $17.67
15 x 10 150 Non-Climate 19 16 84% 2,850         $125.00 $2,375 $0.83 $28,500 $10.00
10 x 10 100 Non-Climate 32 25 78% 3,200         $99.00 $3,168 $0.99 $38,016 $11.88
10 x 8 80 Non-Climate 14 11 79% 1,120         $79.00 $1,106 $0.99 $13,272 $11.85
18 x 10 180 Non-Climate 8 8 100% 1,440         $159.00 $1,272 $0.88 $15,264 $10.60
8 x 7.5 60 Non-Climate 4 2 50% 240             $71.00 $284 $1.18 $3,408 $14.20
8 x 5.5 44 Non-Climate 4 3 75% 176             $69.00 $276 $1.57 $3,312 $18.82
10 x 7 70 Non-Climate 6 5 83% 420             $75.00 $450 $1.07 $5,400 $12.86

Total 109 91 83% 13,061       $11,631 $0.89 $139,572 $10.69

Occupancy Date: January 17, 2026
Occupied Rent:    $10,141  
Occupied SF 11,401   87.29%
Occupied RPSF:    $10.67

 



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS //

Creekside Storage – Morristown East

  

Total Number of Units 109                           109                           109                           109                           
Net Rentable Square Feet 13,061                     13,061                     13,061                     13,061                     

INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $139,572 10.69$       $139,572 10.69$       $149,342 11.43$    $156,809 12.01$          

Economic Vacancy $14,894 11% $14,894 11% $15,936 11% $18,817 12%
Rental Income $124,678 89% $124,678 89% $133,406 89% $137,992 88%

Late Fees $2,194 $2,194 $2,216 $2,238
Tenant Insurance $10,039 $10,039 $11,772 $11,890

Miscellaneous $754 $754 $761 $769

TOTAL INCOME $137,665 $137,665 $148,155 $152,889

EXPENSES
Real Estate Tax 2 $5,687 0.44$          6,273$                     0.48$          $6,900 0.53$      $7,590 0.58$            
Property Insurance  $3,661 0.28$          3,661$                     0.28$          $3,697 0.28$      $3,734 0.29$            
Advertising  & Marketing  $144 0.01$          144$                        0.01$          $146 0.01$      $147 0.01$            
Repairs & Maintenance  $2,145 0.16$          2,145$                     0.16$          $2,166 0.17$      $2,188 0.17$            
On-Site Management $6,754 0.52$          6,754$                     0.52$          $6,821 0.52$      $6,889 0.53$            
Third Party Management 3 $13,570 1.04$          6,883$                     0.53$          $6,952 0.53$      $7,022 0.54$            
Bank & Credit Card Fees  $3,706 0.28$          3,706$                     0.28$          $3,743 0.29$      $3,781 0.29$            
General & Administrative 1 $4,224 0.32$          2,974$                     0.23$          $3,004 0.23$      $3,034 0.23$            
Utilities  $2,923 0.22$          2,923$                     0.22$          $2,952 0.23$      $2,982 0.23$            
Cost of Tenant Insurance 4 $3,611 0.28$          3,611$                     0.28$          $2,943 0.23$      $2,972 0.23$            

TOTAL EXPENSES $46,424 3.55$         $39,073 2.99$         $39,325 3.01$      $40,339 3.09$            

34% 28% 27% 26%

NET OPERATING INCOME $91,242 $98,592 $108,831 $112,550

 

UNDERWRITING NOTES
1 Adjusted for $1,250 for software transfer
2 Real Estate Taxes are currently appraised at $850,700. Hamblen County reappraises every 5 years. The next county wide reappraisal will be in 2030
3 Management Fee is adjusted to 5% of Total Income pursuant to industry standards
4 Tenant Insurance in Year 1 is based on indsutry leading SafeLease program with 75% penetration rate at $12 per month and 75% owners take

CURRENT (T-12) CURRENT (ADJUSTED) YEAR ONE PROFORMA



POINTS OF INTEREST //

Creekside Storage – Morristown East



DEMOGRAPHICS //

Creekside Storage – Morristown East



CREEKSIDE STORAGE
MORRISTOWN WEST

3303 W Andrew Johnson Hwy., Morristown, TN 37814



Creekside Storage – Morristown West



PROPERTY DESCRIPTION //

Creekside Storage – Morristown West

PURCHASE PRICE $750,000

PROPERTY ADDRESS 3303 W Andrew Johnson Hwy, Morristown, TN 
37814COUNTY Hamblen County

LEGAL ENTITY Creekside Morristown West LLC

SELF STORAGE PARCEL # 041H A 002.04

LOT SIZE (ACRES) 1.53

YEAR BUILT/EXPANDED 1983 / 1986

NUMBER OF UNITS 60

NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET 16,472                                                                                       

DEMOGRAPHICS

3-MILE POPULATION 20,868                                                                                       

5-MILE POPULATION 44,603                                                                                       

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME (3-MILE) $78,782

CONSTRUCTION & AMENITIES

BUILDING TYPE Metal on Concrete Slab

UNIT TYPES Non Climate & Open Parking

ROOF Metal  

DRIVE AISLES Gravel

ENTRY | SECURITY Fenced with Controlled Access



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS //

Location & Market // Prime visibility along Andrew Johnson Hwy with 33,369 VPD. Adjacent to established residential
neighborhoods and the Morristown Country Club. High traffic count ensures consistent drive-by exposure for
this property with larger unit sizes and parking

Operations & Security // This facility is stabilized with predictable occupancy and achieved rents consistent in line
with market. This well-lit facility has new LED lighting installed in the last two years pole lights as well as wall
packs. A PDK gate controller with Viking motor was installed along with a closed-loop exit along with full camera
coverage with NVR and internet-enabled remote monitoring.

Capital Expenditures & Improvements // Recent tree trimming, door replacements, and lighting upgrades ensure
minimal near-term capex. Seven additional parking spots are ready to support new tenants that are in operations in the
field but have not yet been added into software as of the listing date.

Creekside Storage – Morristown West



Creekside Storage – Morristown West



UNIT MIX //

Creekside Storage – Morristown West

UNIT SF
UNIT 

ATTRIBUTE
TOTAL 
UNITS

TOTAL 
RENTED

PERCENT 
RENTED

TOTAL 
NRSF

MONTHLY 
RENT

POTENTIAL 
(MONTHLY)

SF
POTENTIAL 
(ANNUAL)

SF

MORRISTOWN WEST
24 x 40 960 Non-Climate 1 1 100% 960             $499.00 $499 $0.52 $5,988 $6.24
26 x 40 1040 Non-Climate 1 1 100% 1,040         $399.00 $399 $0.38 $4,788 $4.60
12 x 40 480 Non-Climate 6 4 67% 2,880         $225.00 $1,350 $0.47 $16,200 $5.63
12 x 40 480 Non-Climate 5 5 100% 2,400         $249.00 $1,245 $0.52 $14,940 $6.23
12 x 40 480 Non-Climate 1 1 100% 480             $299.00 $299 $0.62 $3,588 $7.48
6.5 x 7.5 48.75 Non-Climate 6 0 0% 293             $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0 $0.00
9 x 47 423 Non-Climate 1 1 100% 423             $299.00 $299 $0.71 $3,588 $8.48
10 x 23 230 Non-Climate 26 19 73% 5,980         $129.00 $3,354 $0.56 $40,248 $6.73
11 x 4 44 Non-Climate 4 3 75% 176             $59.00 $236 $1.34 $2,832 $16.09
10 x 23 230 Non-Climate 8 4 50% 1,840         $129.00 $1,032 $0.56 $12,384 $6.73
10 x 30 N/A Parking 1 0 0% N/A $49.00 $49 N/A $0 N/A

Total 60 39 65% 16,472       $8,762 $0.53 $104,556 $6.38

Occupancy Date: January 17, 2026
Occupied Rent:    $6,973  
Occupied SF 12,645   76.77%
Occupied RPSF:    $6.62

 



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS //

Creekside Storage – Morristown West

  

Total Number of Units 60                             60                             60                             60                             
Net Rentable Square Feet 16,472                     16,472                     16,472                     16,472                     

INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $104,556 6.35$          $104,556 6.35$          $109,784 6.67$      $115,273 7.00$            

Economic Vacancy $16,983 16% $16,983 16% $13,453 12% $13,833 12%
Rental Income $87,573 84% $87,573 84% $96,330 88% $101,440 88%

Late Fees $1,109 $1,109 $1,120 $1,131
Tenant Insurance $4,418 $4,418 $6,480 $6,545

TOTAL INCOME $93,100 $93,100 $103,930 $109,116

EXPENSES
Real Estate Tax 2 $3,503 0.21$          $2,944 0.18$          $3,238 0.20$      $3,562 0.22$            
Property Insurance  $3,551 0.22$          $3,551 0.22$          $3,586 0.22$      $3,622 0.22$            
Advertising  & Marketing  $0 -$            $2,500 0.15$          $2,525 0.15$      $2,550 0.15$            
Repairs & Maintenance $3,338 0.20$          $5,000 0.30$          $5,050 0.31$      $5,101 0.31$            
On-Site Management 3 $7,159 0.43$          $7,159 0.43$          $7,230 0.44$      $7,303 0.44$            
Third Party Management $9,210 0.56$          $4,655 0.28$          $4,702 0.29$      $4,749 0.29$            
Bank & Credit Card Fees  $2,497 0.15$          $2,497 0.15$          $2,522 0.15$      $2,547 0.15$            
General & Administrative 1 $3,832 0.23$          $3,182 0.19$          $3,214 0.20$      $3,246 0.20$            
Utilities  $2,457 0.15$          $2,457 0.15$          $2,481 0.15$      $2,506 0.15$            
Cost of Tenant Insurance 4 $1,639 0.10$          $1,639 0.10$          $1,620 0.10$      $1,636 0.10$            

TOTAL EXPENSES $37,185 2.26$         $35,582 2.16$         $36,168 2.20$      $36,821 2.24$            

40% 38% 35% 34%

NET OPERATING INCOME $55,915 $57,518 $67,762 $72,295

 

UNDERWRITING NOTES
1 Adjusted for $650 software transfer
2 Real Estate Taxes are currently appraised at $305,400. Hamblen County reappraises every 5 years. The next county wide reappraisal will be in 2030
3 Management Fee is adjusted to 5% of Total Income pursuant to industry standards
4 Tenant Insurance in Year 1 is based on indsutry leading SafeLease program with 75% penetration rate at $12 per month and 75% owners take

CURRENT (T-12) CURRENT (ADJUSTED) YEAR ONE PROFORMA



POINTS OF INTEREST //

Creekside Storage – Morristown West



DEMOGRAPHICS //

Creekside Storage – Morristown West



CREEKSIDE STORAGE
MIDTOWN / HARRIMAN

3010 Roane State Hwy., Harriman, TN 37748



Creekside Storage – Midtown 



PROPERTY DESCRIPTION //

Creekside Storage - Midtown

PURCHASE PRICE $1,900,000

PROPERTY ADDRESS 3010 Roane State Hwy., Harriman, TN 37748

COUNTY Roane County

LEGAL ENTITY Creekside Midtown LLC

SELF STORAGE PARCEL # 057 026.00 000

LOT SIZE (ACRES) 1.13

YEAR BUILT/EXPANDED 2000

NUMBER OF UNITS 120

NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET 14,925                                                                                      

DEMOGRAPHICS

3-MILE POPULATION 6,799                                                                                        

5-MILE POPULATION 19,867                                                                                      

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME (3-MILE) $82,110

CONSTRUCTION & AMENITIES

BUILDING TYPE Concrete Block

UNIT TYPES Non Climate

ROOF Shingle

DRIVE AISLES Gravel

ENTRY | SECURITY Fenced with Controlled Access + Security Cameras



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS //

Location & Market // The facility boasts excellent visibility located directly off Roane State Hwy with traffic
counts that range from 9,777 to 10,690 VPD. The area is poised for growth; Roane County has approved future expansion of
Roane State Hwy from two lanes to four lanes, enhancing long-term exposure and visibility

Operations & Security // The facility has sustained high occupancy for years, supported by strong local demand and above-
average rates within the portfolio. The facility is controlled via a PDK access controller with LiftMaster motor and closed-
loop exit. Lighting has been upgraded to LED across pole lights and most wall packs throughout. Surveillance includes a 13-
camera Hikvision system with on-site NVR and internet connectivity, allowing for full remote monitoring.

Capital Expenditures & Improvements // This property has received substantial capital investment within the last three
years. Beyond the new LED lighting, high-tech cameras and PDK access control, the facility has received a new roof as of
three years ago, freshly painted buildings, and new bollards.

Creekside Storage - Midtown



Creekside Storage - Midtown



UNIT MIX //

Creekside Storage - Midtown

UNIT SF
UNIT 

ATTRIBUTE
TOTAL 
UNITS

TOTAL 
RENTED

PERCENT 
RENTED

TOTAL 
NRSF

MONTHLY 
RENT

POTENTIAL 
(MONTHLY)

SF
POTENTIAL 
(ANNUAL)

SF

MIDTOWN
10 x 10 100 Non-Climate 57 45 79% 5,700         $95.00 $5,415 $0.95 $64,980 $11.40
5 x 10 50 Non-Climate 20 19 95% 1,000         $75.00 $1,500 $1.50 $18,000 $18.00
10 x 15 150 Non-Climate 15 15 100% 2,250         $165.00 $2,475 $1.10 $29,700 $13.20
11 x 25 275 Non-Climate 5 5 100% 1,375         $219.00 $1,095 $0.80 $13,140 $9.56
10 x 20 200 Non-Climate 23 23 100% 4,600         $189.00 $4,347 $0.95 $52,164 $11.34

Total 120 107 89% 14,925       $14,832 $0.99 $177,984 $11.93

Occupancy Date: January 17, 2026
Occupied Rent:    $14,002  
Occupied SF 13,675   91.62%
Occupied RPSF:    $12.29

 



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS //

Creekside Storage - Midtown

  

Total Number of Units 120                           120                           120                           120                           
Net Rentable Square Feet 14,925                     14,925                     14,925                     14,925                     

INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $177,984 11.93$       $177,984 11.93$       $192,223 12.88$    $207,601 13.91$          

Economic Vacancy $6,462 4% $6,462 4% $13,840 7% $24,912 12%
Rental Income $171,522 96% $171,522 96% $178,382 93% $182,688 88%

Late Fees $2,652 $2,652 $2,678 $2,705
Tenant Insurance $11,761 $11,761 $12,960 $13,090

Miscellaneous $2,626 $2,626 $2,652 $2,679

TOTAL INCOME $188,560 $188,560 $196,673 $201,162

EXPENSES
Real Estate Tax 2 $3,561 0.24$          3,304$                     0.22$          $3,635 0.24$      $3,998 0.27$            
Property Insurance  $3,708 0.25$          3,708$                     0.25$          $3,745 0.25$      $3,782 0.25$            
Advertising  & Marketing  $1,687 0.11$          1,687$                     0.11$          $1,704 0.11$      $1,721 0.12$            
Repairs & Maintenance $3,067 0.21$          3,067$                     0.21$          $3,098 0.21$      $3,129 0.21$            
On-Site Management 1 $8,979 0.60$          7,179$                     0.48$          $7,250 0.49$      $7,323 0.49$            
Third Party Management 3 $18,677 1.25$          9,428$                     0.63$          $9,522 0.64$      $9,617 0.64$            
Bank & Credit Card Fees  $5,129 0.34$          5,129$                     0.34$          $5,180 0.35$      $5,232 0.35$            
General & Administrative 1 $4,188 0.28$          2,688$                     0.18$          $2,715 0.18$      $2,742 0.18$            
Utilities  $3,185 0.21$          3,185$                     0.21$          $3,217 0.22$      $3,249 0.22$            
Telephone & Internet $2,015 0.14$          2,015$                     0.14$          $2,035 0.14$      $2,055 0.14$            
Cost of Tenant Insurance 4 $4,246 0.28$          4,246$                     0.28$          $3,240 0.22$      $3,272 0.22$            

TOTAL EXPENSES $58,441 3.92$         $45,636 3.06$         $45,341 3.04$      $46,122 3.09$            

31% 24% 23% 23%

NET OPERATING INCOME $130,118 $142,924 $151,331 $155,040

 

UNDERWRITING NOTES
1 Adjusted for CapEx and $1500 for software transfer
2 Real Estate Taxes are currently appraised at $568,800. Roane County reappraises every 4 years. The next county wide reappraisal will be in 2029
3 Management Fee is adjusted to 5% of Total Income pursuant to industry standards
4 Tenant Insurance in Year 1 is based on indsutry leading SafeLease program with 75% penetration rate at $12 per month and 75% owners take

CURRENT (T-12) CURRENT (ADJUSTED) YEAR ONE PROFORMA



POINTS OF INTEREST //

Creekside Storage - Midtown



DEMOGRAPHICS //

Creekside Storage - Midtown



CREEKSIDE STORAGE
MARYVILLE

3832 Morganton Rd., Maryville, TN 37801



Creekside Storage - Maryville



PROPERTY DESCRIPTION //

Creekside Storage - Maryville

PURCHASE PRICE $1,300,000

PROPERTY ADDRESS
3832 Morganton Rd., Maryville, TN 37801

COUNTY Blount County

LEGAL ENTITY 3832 Morgantown Rd LLC

PARCEL # 078H B 041.00 and 078H B 040.00

LOT SIZE (ACRES) 1.19

YEAR BUILT/EXPANDED 1996 / 2004 / 2006 / 2013

NUMBER OF UNITS 79

NET RENTABLE SQUARE FEET 13,320                                                                                                          

DEMOGRAPHICS

3-MILE POPULATION 12,098                                                                                                          

5-MILE POPULATION 41,219                                                                                                          

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME (3-MILE) $106,978

CONSTRUCTION & AMENITIES

BUILDING TYPE Metal on Concrete Slab + Containers

UNIT TYPES Climate, Non Climate, Office & Covered Parking

ROOF Metal  

DRIVE AISLES Gravel

ENTRY | SECURITY
Fenced with Controlled Access + Security Cameras



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS //

Operations & Market // The facility maintains 94% occupancy by area, the highest in the portfolio. Maryville has
experienced approximately 40% population growth since 2000, while Blount County’s restrictive approval environment limits
new self-storage supply, supporting long-term pricing power. Achieved rents currently exceed gross potential, leaving room
for continued street-rate growth.

Diversified Income // The facility has a single long-term retail tenant whose business has been booming in alignment
with the population growth. Additionally, the single large climate building, with another long-term tenant who is well
established in the music business, has recently received a 10% rent increase with zero pushback. The primary retail tenant
pays for most of the facility utilities.

Capital Expenditures & Improvements // Recent upgrades include a modernized PDK gate controller with ground-loop exit,
mostly LED lighting throughout, and six Hikvision POE cameras routed to an internet-enabled NVR. Additional improvements
include a new mini-split HVAC system in the office and a new water heater in 2025. All HVAC systems have been upgraded
within the last few years and the facility is fully set up for remote management with no deferred maintenance.
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UNIT MIX //
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UNIT SF
UNIT 

ATTRIBUTE
TOTAL 
UNITS

TOTAL 
RENTED

PERCENT 
RENTED

TOTAL 
NRSF

MONTHLY 
RENT

POTENTIAL 
(MONTHLY)

SF
POTENTIAL 
(ANNUAL)

SF

MARYVILLE
10 x 10 100 Non-Climate 38 33 87% 3,800         $89.00 $3,382 $0.89 $40,584 $10.68
10 x 20 200 Non-Climate 2 1 50% 400             $169.00 $338 $0.85 $4,056 $10.14
5 x 5 25 Non-Climate 4 4 100% 100             $45.00 $180 $1.80 $2,160 $21.60
5 x 10 50 Non-Climate 2 1 50% 100             $59.00 $118 $1.18 $1,416 $14.16
10 x 20 200 Non-Climate 6 6 100% 1,200         $169.00 $1,014 $0.85 $12,168 $10.14
8 x 10 80 Non-Climate 14 12 86% 1,120         $85.00 $1,190 $1.06 $14,280 $12.75
8 x 20 160 Non-Climate 9 8 89% 1,440         $125.00 $1,125 $0.78 $13,500 $9.38
8 x 45 360 Non-Climate 1 1 100% 360             $149.00 $149 $0.41 $1,788 $4.97
35 x 80 2800 Office 1 1 100% 2,800         $1,750.00 $1,750 $0.63 $21,000 $7.50
20 x 60 1200 Climate 1 1 100% 1,200         $1,050.00 $1,050 $0.88 $12,600 $10.50
16 x 50 800 Covered Pkg 1 1 100% 800             $150.00 $150 $0.19 $1,800 $2.25

Total 79 69 87% 13,320       $10,446 $0.78 $125,352 $9.41

Occupancy Date: January 17, 2026
Occupied Rent:    $9,565  
Occupied SF 12,250   91.97%
Occupied RPSF:    $9.37

 



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS //
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Total Number of Units 79                             79                             79                             79                             
Net Rentable Square Feet 13,320                     13,320                     13,320                     13,320                     

INCOME

Gross Potential Rent $125,352 9.41$          $125,352 9.41$          $142,901 10.73$    $150,046 11.26$          

Economic Vacancy $5,429 4% $5,429 4% $16,982 12% $18,006 12%
Rental Income $119,923 96% $119,923 96% $125,919 88% $132,041 88%

Late Fees $3,349 $3,349 $3,382 $3,416
Tenant Insurance $7,101 $7,101 $8,532 $8,617

Miscellaneous $348 $348 $351 $354

Water / Utility Fee Income $2,146 $2,146 $2,167 $2,189

TOTAL INCOME $132,865 $132,865 $140,351 $146,617

EXPENSES
Real Estate Tax 2 $2,807 0.21$          2,755$                     0.21$          $3,030 0.23$      $3,333 0.25$            
Property Insurance  $3,725 0.28$          3,725$                     0.28$          $3,762 0.28$      $3,799 0.29$            
Advertising  & Marketing  $1,778 0.13$          1,778$                     0.13$          $1,796 0.13$      $1,814 0.14$            
Repairs & Maintenance 1 $10,422 0.78$          5,337$                     0.40$          $5,391 0.40$      $5,445 0.41$            
On-Site Management $1,533 0.12$          6,000$                     0.45$          $6,060 0.45$      $6,121 0.46$            
Third Party Management 3 $6,000 0.45$          6,643$                     0.50$          $6,710 0.50$      $6,777 0.51$            
Bank & Credit Card Fees  $2,557 0.19$          2,557$                     0.19$          $2,582 0.19$      $2,608 0.20$            
General & Administrative 1 $4,036 0.30$          3,036$                     0.23$          $3,067 0.23$      $3,097 0.23$            
Utilities  $6,618 0.50$          6,618$                     0.50$          $6,684 0.50$      $6,751 0.51$            
Cost of Tenant Insurance 4 $2,494 0.19$          2,494$                     0.19$          $2,133 0.16$      $2,154 0.16$            

TOTAL EXPENSES $41,970 3.15$         $40,943 3.07$         $41,215 3.09$      $41,900 3.15$            

32% 31% 29% 29%

NET OPERATING INCOME $90,896 $91,922 $99,137 $104,718

 

UNDERWRITING NOTES
1 Adjusted for CapEx: $3,575+$445 for office mini-split, $1,065 for water heater and $1,000 software transfer
2 Real Estate Taxes are currently appraised at $435,200. Blount County reappraises every 4 years. The next county wide reappraisal will be in 2030
3 Management Fee is adjusted to 5% of Total Income pursuant to industry standards
4 Tenant Insurance in Year 1 is based on indsutry leading SafeLease program with 75% penetration rate at $12 per month and 75% owners take

CURRENT (T-12) CURRENT (ADJUSTED) YEAR ONE PROFORMA



DEMOGRAPHICS //

Creekside Storage - Maryville



Anne Blackwell
Memphis Office
P: (901) 486-4376
E: Anne@EquicapCommercial.com

Andy Beeckman
Nashville Office
P: (714) 655-4164
Andy@EquicapCommercial.com 

CONTACT US:

1001 E. Main Street – Unit E St. Charles, IL 60174
https://www.equicapcommercial.com


